100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

Skok u dalj

Troskok

Skok u vis

Kugla

T-20
T-37
T-38
T-46/47
T-54
T-64
T-71
T-20
T-37
T-38
T-46/47
T-54

T-64

T-20

T-37

T-38
T-46/47

T-54

T-20
T-46/47
T-64
T-12
T-20

T-47

F-20
F-32
F-33
F-34

F-37

20.41
13.27
12.61
27.54
22.05
13.36
20.27
19.92
35.83
27.69
1:06.16
50.04
27.43
36.15
50.52
1:30.99
1:18.20
2:54.13
2:02.13
1:05.60
1:12.00
2:34.70
5:22.21
5,57
5,79
4.77
3,60
12,11
11,70
1,41

11,45

HRVATSKI PARAATLETSKI SAVEZ
TROATIAN FPARA ATHLETICS

DRZAVNI REKORDI ZENE

DISCIPLINA KATEGORIJA REZULTAT m KLUB DATUM MJESTO

Elena Mrkonja
Marija Ivekovic¢
Mikela Ristoski
Dragana Cikor
Petra Tankovi¢
Sara Mari¢
Mirjana Ruznjak
Maja Drobnjakovi¢
Ani Jeleni¢
Mikela Ristoski
Dragana Cikor
Petra Tankovi¢
Sara Mari¢
Mirjana Ruznjak
Biljana Balde
Elena Mrkonja
Laura Bosnjak
Dragana Cikor
Jelena Rajnovié
Sara Maric¢
Mirjana Ruznjak
Ivana MatoSevic¢
Ivana MatoSevic¢
Marija Ivekovié
Mikela Ristoski
Sara Maric¢
Maja Drobnjakovi¢
Marija Ivekovié
Mikela Ristoski
Sara Maric¢
Marija Ivekovié
Katrin Brebrié¢
Barbara Vardi¢
Ani Jeleni¢
Melita Galetic¢
Milena Vujevic

Hrvatski paraatletski savez
Croatian Para Athletics

AKOI URIHO
AKOSI Agram
AKOI Medulin
PAK Srce
AK Spektar
AK Spektar
AK Istra
AKOI Uriho
PAK Uspon
AK Istra
PAK Srce
AK Spektar
AK Spektar
AK Istra
AK Spektar
AKOI Uriho
AK Srce
PAK Srce
AK Srce
AK Spektar
AK Istra
AKOI Agram
AKOI Agram
AKOI Agram
AKOI Medulin
AK Spektar
AKOI Uriho
AKOI Agram
AKOI Medulin
AK Spektar
AKOI Agram
PAK Vinkovci
AK Srce
PAK Uspon
PAK Karlovac

PAK Uspon

28.03.2021.

23.09.2004.

04.07.2015.

19. 10. 2024.

13. 4. 2025.

19. 10. 2024.

24.05.2003.

12.05.2018.

14. 7. 2024.

24.05.2009.

20. 10. 2024.

20. 10. 2024.

20. 10. 2024.

24.05.2003.

20. 10. 2024.

25.04.2021.

24.04.2022.

13. 4. 2025.

24.04.2022.

19. 10. 2024.

24.05.2003.

04.08.2007.

05.08.2007.

26.05.2007.

15.09.2016.

20. 10. 2024.

27.09.2020.

06.08.2007.

14.6.2014

28.4.2024.

22.05.2010.

5. 5. 2024.

18.06.2023.

14. 7. 2024.

5. 5. 2024.

19. 10. 2024.

Pula
Atena
Varazdin
Pula
Vinkovci
Pula
Zagreb
Split
Zagreb
Rijeka
Pula
Pula
Pula
Zagreb
Pula
Zagreb
Pula
Vinkovci
Pula
Pula
Zagreb
Sao Paulo
Sao Paulo
Pula
Rio de Janeiro
Pula
Pula
Sao Paulo
Prag
Pula
Pula
Velika Gorica
Velika Gorica
Zagreb
Velika Gorica

Pula



Kugla

Disk

Koplje

F-38

F-40

F-41

F-42

F-46

F-52

F-54

F-55

F-56

F-57

F-64

F-34

F-37

F-38

F-40

F-41

F-42

F-46

F-52

F-54

F-55

F-56

F-57

F-64

F-33

F-34

F-41

F-42

F-46

F-52

F-54

F-55

F-56

9,24
5,84
8,37 ER

8,61

5,82
4,31
7,16
7,00
7,41
6.08
40,62
6,77
7,26
30,70
15,04
21,42
26,72
21.25
14,98
9,52
14,36
16,60
20,97
25,44
32,74

13.30

HRVATSKI PARAATLETSKI SAV
ETIC

CROATIAN PARA ATHL

Ivana Purkic¢
Petra Struklec
Ana Gradecak
Jelena Vukovic¢

Martina Krog
Antonija Balek

Martina Dragicevic
Milka Milinkovi¢
Natasa Sobocan
Jelena Vukovi¢

Biljana Balde
Marija Ivekovic¢

Ana Marija Brajdi¢
Melisa Adrovic¢

Ivana Purki¢
Petra Struklec
Ana Gradecak
Jelena Vukovi¢
Martina Krog
Antonija Balek

Martina Dragicevi¢
Milka Milinkovi¢
Natasa Sobocan
Jelena Vukovi¢

Maja Drobnjakovi¢
Marija Vidacek
Lucija Breskovi¢

Ani Jeleni¢
Melita Galetic¢
Ana Gradecak
Jelena Vukovi¢
Emanuela Pali¢
Antonija Balek

Martina Dragicevic¢
Milka Milinkovi¢

Eva Blazevic¢

Zeljka Brdar

Hrvatski paraatletski savez
Croatian Para Athletics

AKOSI Vinkovci
AKOSI Agram
PAK Uspon
AK Spektar
PAK Uspon
AKOI Split
AKOSI Vinkovci
SDP Frankopan
AKOSI Uspon
AK Spektar
AK Spektar
AKOI Agram
AK Odisej
AKOSI Medulin
PAK Vinkovci
AKOSI Agram
AK Odisej OSI
AK Spektar
PAK Uspon
AKOI Split
AKOSI Vinkovci
AKP Lanterna
AKOSI Uspon
AK Spektar
AKOI Uriho
AKOSI Agram
ASK
PAK Uspon
PAK Karlovac
AK Odisej OSI
AK Spektar
PAK URIHO
AKOI Split
AKOSI Vinkovci
AKP Lanterna
AKOSI Vinkovci

PAK URIHO

16.10.2022.

01.10.2022.

10.06.2022.

01.09.2005.

13. 4. 2025.

07.06.2009.

24.04.2022.

29.05.2004.

25.04.2021.

27.05.2018.

19. 10. 2024.

22.01.2011.

01.10.2023.

23.04.2023.

13. 4. 2025.

16.10.2022.

23.04.2022.

07.06.2009.

20. 10. 2024.

07.06.2009.

01.10.2022.

21.-30.06.80.

26.08.2017.

03.12.2017.

27.07.2020.

07.04.2011.

19. 10. 2024.

22.04.2023.

6. 4. 2024.

25.04.2021.

23.05.2010.

22.04.2023.

03.06.2009.

25.04.2021.

24.05.2009.

19.05.2019.

14. 7. 2024.

Zagreb
Varazdin
Pariz
Espoo
Vinkovci
Stadskanal
Pula
Zagreb
Zagreb
Kragujevac
Pula
Christchurch
Vinkovci
Pula
Vinkovci
Zagreb
Pula
Stadskanal
Pula
Stadskanal
Varazdin
Arnhem
Olomouc
Vila Real
Split
Antalya
Pula
Pula
Pula
Zagreb
Pula
Pula
Duisburg
Zagreb
Rijeka
Split

Zagreb



Koplje
Cunj
Petoboj

Maraton

15,12

12,70

2877

2:13:24

- ~

- )I

%
HRVATSKI PARARTLETSKI SAVEZ
TROATIAN PARA ATHLETICS

Jelena Vukovic AK Spektar
. e PAK Sokol
Marija Kasumovic X
Bjelovar
Marija Ivekovic¢ AKOI Agram
Mirjana Ruznjak AK Istra

Hrvatski paraatletski savez
Croatian Para Athletics

26.05.2018.

01.10.2022.

23.08.2005.

2000

Kragujevac
Varazdin
Espoo

Sydney



